


Software & Computing Round Table (2019) / Program

Software & Computing Round Table (2019)

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Streaming Readout Grand Challenge (12:50 PM - 3:15 PM)

-Conveners: Markus Diefenthaler; Graham Heyes

time

1:.00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM

2:00PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

[id] title

[23] Streaming Readout Grand Challenge

[17] Streaming Consortium Project: Crate-less Streaming

[18] Streaming Consortium Project: TDIS Streaming Readout Prototype

[19] Computing workflow: An environment for streaming data processing
with heterogeneous hardware

[24] Streaming Consortium Project: Electromagnetic Calorimeter Streaming
Readout

[20] LDRD Project: Data Handling and Analysis: JANA C++ Multi-threaded
Event Reconstruction

[21] LDRD Project: Universal Monte Carlo Event Generator

Page 1

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

presenter

YOSHIDA, Rikutaro
RAYDO, Benjamin
POOSER, Eric

Dr GYURJYAN, Vardan

Dr BATTAGLIERI, Marco

BREI, Nathan

Dr MCCLELLAN, Randall



