Software & Computing Round Table (2019)

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Streaming Readout Grand Challenge (12:50 PM - 3:15 PM)

-Conveners: Markus Diefenthaler; Graham Heyes

time	[id] title	presenter
1:00 PM	[23] Streaming Readout Grand Challenge	YOSHIDA, Rikutaro
1:15 PM	[17] Streaming Consortium Project: Crate-less Streaming	RAYDO, Benjamin
1:30 PM	[18] Streaming Consortium Project: TDIS Streaming Readout Prototype	POOSER, Eric
1:45 PM	[19] Computing workflow: An environment for streaming data processing with heterogeneous hardware	Dr GYURJYAN, Vardan
2:00 PM	[24] Streaming Consortium Project: Electromagnetic Calorimeter Streaming Readout	Dr BATTAGLIERI, Marco
2:15 PM	[20] LDRD Project: Data Handling and Analysis: JANA C++ Multi-threaded Event Reconstruction	BREI, Nathan
2:30 PM	[21] LDRD Project: Universal Monte Carlo Event Generator	Dr MCCLELLAN, Randall